
City Race - Hulst
Hulst 10.10.2021

TROL

Frank AERDEN
K.O.L.
Course : H:Course 2
Distance : 4980m
Time : 0:49:33 (9'57"/km)

14/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Siegfried BAKELANTS 0:34:37
2. Filip KENNIS 0:36:06
3. Jan CAPPAERT 0:36:43

1. 33 00:02:12 220m 10'00"/km
2. 36 00:01:19 00:03:31 147m 8'57"/km
3. 38 00:01:07 00:04:38 146m 7'39"/km
4. 42 00:02:10 00:06:48 230m 9'25"/km
5. 37 00:02:27 00:09:15 303m 8'05"/km
6. 94 00:02:10 00:11:25 239m 9'04"/km
7. 47 00:03:56 00:15:21 442m 8'54"/km
8. 50 00:01:04 00:16:25 70m 15'14"/km
9. 69 00:04:22 00:20:47 464m 9'25"/km

10. 71 00:02:13 00:23:00 209m 10'36"/km
11. 68 00:01:10 00:24:10 112m 10'25"/km
12. 65 00:02:19 00:26:29 278m 8'20"/km
13. 60 00:01:29 00:27:58 140m 10'36"/km
14. 75 00:03:44 00:31:42 460m 8'07"/km
15. 76 00:03:34 00:35:16 369m 9'40"/km
16. 90 00:05:12 00:40:28 253m 20'33"/km
17. 86 00:01:56 00:42:24 158m 12'14"/km
18. 82 00:01:39 00:44:03 160m 10'19"/km
19. 88 00:02:00 00:46:03 193m 10'22"/km
20. 87 00:00:35 00:46:38 65m 8'58"/km
21. 81 00:00:49 00:47:27 56m 14'35"/km
22. 79 00:01:31 00:48:58 185m 8'12"/km
23. 999 00:00:35 00:49:33 84m 6'57"/km
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